
NO DRIVER NAT ENTRANT LAPS TIME GAP INT KM/H FASTEST ON PTS
1 63 George RUSSELL Mercedes-AMG PETRONAS F1 Team 70 1:31:52.688 199.353 1:14.119 63 25
2 1 Max VERSTAPPEN Oracle Red Bull Racing 70 1:31:52.916 0.228 0.228 199.344 1:14.287 62 18
3 12 Kimi ANTONELLI Mercedes-AMG PETRONAS F1 Team 70 1:31:53.702 1.014 0.786 199.316 1:14.455 60 15
4 81 Oscar PIASTRI McLaren Formula 1 Team 70 1:31:54.797 2.109 1.095 199.276 1:14.255 64 12
5 16 Charles LECLERC Scuderia Ferrari HP 70 1:31:56.130 3.442 1.333 199.228 1:14.261 57 10
6 44 Lewis HAMILTON Scuderia Ferrari HP 70 1:32:03.401 10.713 7.271 198.966 1:14.805 64 8
7 14 Fernando ALONSO Aston Martin Aramco F1 Team 70 1:32:03.660 10.972 0.259 198.957 1:15.024 58 6
8 27 Nico HULKENBERG Stake F1 Team Kick Sauber 70 1:32:08.052 15.364 4.392 198.799 1:15.372 65 4
9 31 Esteban OCON MoneyGram Haas F1 Team 69 1:31:54.161 1 LAP 1 LAP 196.452 1:14.593 61 2

10 55 Carlos SAINZ Atlassian Williams Racing 69 1:31:54.574 1 LAP 0.413 196.438 1:14.389 59 1
11 87 Oliver BEARMAN MoneyGram Haas F1 Team 69 1:31:56.405 1 LAP 1.831 196.372 1:15.397 62
12 22 Yuki TSUNODA Oracle Red Bull Racing 69 1:31:58.144 1 LAP 1.739 196.311 1:15.358 59
13 43 Franco COLAPINTO BWT Alpine F1 Team 69 1:31:59.706 1 LAP 1.562 196.255 1:16.076 53
14 5 Gabriel BORTOLETO Stake F1 Team Kick Sauber 69 1:32:00.567 1 LAP 0.861 196.224 1:15.414 56
15 10 Pierre GASLY BWT Alpine F1 Team 69 1:32:00.638 1 LAP 0.071 196.222 1:14.993 63
16 6 Isack HADJAR Visa Cash App Racing Bulls F1 Team 69 1:32:01.425 1 LAP 0.787 196.194 1:16.292 51
17 18 Lance STROLL Aston Martin Aramco F1 Team 69 1:32:01.751 1 LAP 0.326 196.182 1:14.902 57
18 4 Lando NORRIS McLaren Formula 1 Team 66 1:23:57.470 DNF 205.693 1:14.229 65

NOT CLASSIFIED
30 Liam LAWSON Visa Cash App Racing Bulls F1 Team 53 1:09:16.272 DNF 200.198 1:16.320 52
23 Alexander ALBON Atlassian Williams Racing 46 1:00:03.080 DNF 200.434 1:16.197 31

FASTEST LAP
63 George RUSSELL Mercedes-AMG PETRONAS F1 Team 1:14.119  on lap 63 211.816

Timekeeper:
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